
Cauvery Coir Producer Company Limited 

SENO.811/3B, Pilapalayam, Pandalingapuram Post, Anjur Village, Karur District, Pincode 6381 51 
karur.ccpcl@gmail.com +91 79044 22113, +91 99764 49444 

M/s.CAUVERY COIR PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED 

(Special Purpose Vehicle (SPV) of Karur Coir Cluster) 

Tender No: TN/CCCMC/2024-25/01 dt. 16.10.2024 

Tender for the supply, erection and commissioning of machineries, equipments and its 
accessories for the CFC of Karur Coir Cluster on turnkey basis 

CORRIGENDUM-2 dated 15.11.2024 

Due to receipt of limited number of bids, the last date and time for sub1mission of tender 
documents for the above tender which was scheduled on 15.11.2024 at 11.00 AM is now 

extendéd up to 22.11.2024, 11.00 AM and the sealed tenders will be opened at 11.30 AM 

on the same day at the office of M/s. Cauvery Coir Producer Company Limited, No. 
811/3B, Pillapalayam, K.Paramathi, Anjur Village, Karur District", Tamilnadu. 

The other conditions of tender remain unchanged. The tender document can be downloaded 
from the website www.cauverycoirproduct.com. It is binding on the part of tenderers to 
check the above said website for any amendments/ up-to date information / corigendum / 
addendum etc. 

ForCjuvery Colr Producer Companl 

MANAGING DIRECTOR 
Managng Dlrnctor 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

